
NORMS:

LIGHT SOURCE: POWER SUPPLY: CONTROL:

HOUSING:

MONTAGE:

DIFFUSER:

OPTICS/ROTATION:

FINISH COLORS: W B G

6132-4W

CRILED
3000 K
4000 K

17, 20, 23 W
3000, 3600, 4100lm

22, 27, 32 W
4100, 4800, 5500lm

IP44
OPTIONIP40

230 V

 300
2,20kg

400
3,80kg

OXYGEN QS N/Z
300
6132-3 18, 22, 25W  1800, 2100, 2500lm 3000K
6137-3 18, 22, 25W 1930, 2250, 2700lm 4000K
400
6132-4 24, 29, 35W  2450, 2900, 3300lm 3000K
6137-4 24, 29, 35W  2600, 3100, 3500lm 4000K

MPRM
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